
From: =ce 
To: Jefffrey Epstein .<:jeevacation@gmail.coin> 

Subject: Schedule Mon. Oct 9-Thurs. Oct. 19, 2017 

Date: Sun, 08 Oct 2017 16:16:50 +0000 

Mon. Oct 9, 2017 NY-Paris 

Reminder: COLUMBUS DAY-Office and STC are closed 

Reminder. Ehud and Nili depart to Boston flight at noon 

7:30ain Depart NY 

8:00pm Arrive Pails (new G550 plane, N415LM) 

Tues. Oct 10 2017 NY-Paris 

10:45am Paris Time to arrive Paris CDG via Aeroflot#4427 (Rec. 

Wed. Oct. 11 2017 Paris 

Reminder Birthday 

Reminder 5:29pm to depart JFK via AA#177 to San Fran (Rec. 

Reminder TBD Karen to depart today 

4:00pm SKYPE w/Jeff Tollefson (Nature Correspondent) and Masha. Masha will initiate (Masha Skype ID: 

Thurs. Oct. 12 2017 Paris 

9:30am to arrive Paris CDG via Ural Airlines #709 (Rec. 

9:35am to depart Paris CDG via Aeroflot#1044 (Rec. 1 

Fri. Oct 13, 2017 Paris 

Reminder Ashley at Loro Piano's birthday-roses to be sent w/Thanks & Happy Bday (From Jerome Florist 
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Sat Oct. 14, 2017 Paris 

Reminder: birthday! 

3:11pm to take the train to Geneva then car service on to Glion 

6:10pm to arrive Paris CDG via Finnair#873 (Rec. Loc#JLVOLE) 

Sun. Oct 15, 2017 Paris 

Reminder: Charlie Albright playing in Boston 

Mon. Oct 16, 2017 Paris 

2:00pm to depart Paris COG via Aeroflot#2455 (Rec. Loc#JLVOLE) 

2:40pm to arrive Paris CDG via Aeroflot#2462 (Rec. Loc#COBMWG) 

Tues. Oct 17, 2017 Paris 

Reminder: 7am to arrive JFK via Delta #1908 from LA (QQOZLS) 

9:15pm Ion Nicola to arrive JFK via AF#8 (Rec. Loc#BOJMEC) 

Wed. Oct 18, 2017 Paris-NY 

TBD Depart Paris 

TBD Arrive NY 

9:35am to depart Paris CDG via Aeroflot #3001 (Rec. Loc#COBMWG) 

Thurs. Oct 19, 2017 NY 

Reminder.• Bobby Slayton in NY Oct 19-27 
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Reminder.• Yoni to depart NY today (we will have apt 10B back) 
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